©2025 Connectix E&OE
T: (+44) 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   E: sales@connectixbroadbandsystems.com
V2 Accessories
V2 Duct Clamps After Blower V2 Cable Guide
Floating Kit
V2 Fixture
Lube & Pneumatic Oil Working Table Drive Belts
JetDrum K12 JetDrum K8 Cable Heads Cable Seals
Cleaning Sponges
©2025 Connectix E&OE
T: (+44) 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   E: sales@connectixbroadbandsystems.com
V2 Accessories
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Duct Clamp 7-CD3.5 (Cable Seal O.D.7mm) V2-7-3.5-7
Duct Clamp 8-CD7 (Cable Seal O.D.16mm) V2-8-5-16
Duct Clamp 10-CD8 (Cable Seal O.D.16mm) V2-10-8-16
Duct Clamp 12-CD10 (Cable Seal O.D.16mm) V2-12-10-16
Duct Clamp 12.7-CD10 (Cable Seal O.D.16mm) V2-12.7-10-16
Duct Clamp 14-CD10 (Cable Seal O.D.16mm) V2-14-10
Duct Clamp 16-CD13.5 Dual Seal (Cable Seal O.D.16mm and 22mm) V2-16-13.5-16/22
Duct Clamp 18-CD13.5 Dual Seal (Cable Seal O.D.16mm and 22mm) V2-18-13.5-16/22
Duct Clamp 20-CD10 (Cable Seal O.D.16mm) V2-20-10-16
Duct Clamp 20-CD16 (Cable Seal O.D.22mm) V2-20-16-22
Duct Clamp 25-CD13.5 Dual Seal (Cable Seal O.D.16mm and 22mm) V2-25-13.5-16/22
Duct Clamp 25-CD16 (Cable Seal O.D.22mm) V2-25-16-22